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Salads

POTATO SALAD

Entrées

COMBINATION PLATTER

Main Courses

NACHOS

Side Orders

ONE EGG

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Enchiladas

BBQ ENCHILADAS

Fajitas
LOG CABIN SIZZLING FAJITAS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING

From The Grill

SKIRT STEAK

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$14.6

$5.9

$11.7

$24.6

$19.9

TACO
BELL

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE

Platters

BURRITO PLATTER

House Specials

BONELESS CHICKEN

Sweets & Desserts
FRUIT CUP

Pancakes & More
SHORT STACK (2)

Coffees

FRESH BREWED COMMUNITY
COFFEE

Pancakes Or French
Toast

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM

Kid's Breakfast

ONE PANCAKE

Flame-Grilled Fajitas
VEGGIE FAJITAS

‘ TACO

BELL.|= g

'-mn.m-l.ﬁl

$19.9

$8.8

$18.7

$12.9

$4.7

$7.0

$2.3

$2.3

$5.9

$16.4
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Premium Omelettes

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $10.6
Pancrepes
CHICKEN CAKES $10.6

Delicious Main Courses

CENTER CUT PORK CHOPS $19.9
Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $10.0
Steak Doneness

HOW WOULD YOU LIKE YOUR STEAK?
Sauces

BBQ

GRAVY

Starters

QUAIL DINNER $19.9
SAMPLER PLATTER $29.3

Mexican Dishes

ENCHILADAS $10.5
CHIMICHANGA $18.7

Combination Platters

QUAIL (1) AND SHRIMP (N) COMBO $19.9
JUMBO BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (12)  $19.9

TACO

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT
BEANS
Drinks
: ORANGE JUICE, MILK, $2.3
~ —2-# CHOCOLATE MILK '
8
| . SOFT DRINKS, TEA $2.7
DRINKS
Pancakes

SUBSTITUTE FRUIT CUP FOR SIDE  $2.3
ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS, OREO

CRUMBLES OR BLUEBERRIES $1.2
FULL STACK (3) $8.2
Otros Platos

CABIN FAJITA NACHOS $10.5
SALMON OR REDFISH $16.4
JUAREZ CHICKEN $12.9
Carnes A La Parrilla

8 OZ HAND-CUT BEEF FILET $31.6
HAND-CUT 16 OZ RIBEYE $31.6
8 OZ AGED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN $22.3
2 OZ BONE-IN RIBEYE $51.6
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS $10.4
BURGER

BREAD
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PORK CHOPS MEAT
SALAD
Log Cabin Grill
GEER, GFIIE, JIATIVE B MR
1906 Farmerville Hwy, Ruston, Opening Hours: =

LA, 71270, United States
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