



https://menuweb.menu 1906 Farmerville Hwy, Ruston, LA, 71270, United States +13182558023 - http://logcabingrill.com/











Salads POTATO SALAD		Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	\$19.9
Entrées COMBINATION PLATTER	\$14.6	Omelettes CHEESE OMELETTE	\$8.8
Main Courses NACHOS		Platters BURRITO PLATTER	\$18.7
Side Orders ONE EGG	\$5.9	House Specials BONELESS CHICKEN	\$12.9
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN		Sweets & Desserts FRUIT CUP	\$4.7
Enchiladas		Pancakes & More	
BBQ ENCHILADAS	\$11.7	SHORT STACK (2)	\$7.0
Fajitas		Coffees	
LOG CABIN SIZZLING FAJITAS	\$24.6	FRESH BREWED COMMUNITY COFFEE	\$2.3
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Pancakes Or French Toast	
Dessert		ADD BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM	\$2.3
BREAD PUDDING		Kid's Breakfast	
From The Grill		ONE PANCAKE	\$5.9
SKIRT STEAK	\$19.9	Flame-Grilled Fajitas	
Soft Drinks		VEGGIE FAJITAS	\$16.4

JUICE



\$2.3

Premium On	nelettes
-------------------	----------

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE \$10.6

Pancrepes

CHICKEN CAKES \$10.6

Delicious Main Courses

CENTER CUT PORK CHOPS \$19.9

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE \$10.0

Steak Doneness

HOW WOULD YOU LIKE YOUR STEAK?

Sauces

BBQ

GRAVY

Starters

QUAIL DINNER \$19.9

\$29.3

Mexican Dishes

SAMPLER PLATTER

ENCHILADAS \$10.5

CHIMICHANGA \$18.7

Combination Platters

QUAIL (1) AND SHRIMP (N) COMBO \$19.9

JUMBO BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (12) \$19.9

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

BEANS

Drinks



ORANGE JUICE, MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK

SOFT DRINKS, TEA \$2.7

DRINKS

CRUMBLES OR BLUEBERRIES

Pancakes

SUBSTITUTE FRUIT CUP FOR SIDE \$2.3

ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS, OREO
\$1.2

FULL STACK (3) \$8.2

Otros Platos

CABIN FAJITA NACHOS \$10.5 SALMON OR REDFISH \$16.4

JUAREZ CHICKEN \$12.9

Carnes A La Parrilla

8 OZ HAND-CUT BEEF FILET \$31.6

HAND-CUT 16 OZ RIBEYE \$31.6

8 OZ AGED ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN \$22.3

2 OZ BONE-IN RIBEYE \$51.6

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS \$10.4

BURGER

BREAD



PORK CHOPS

MEAT

SALAD

Log Cabin Grill

1906 Farmerville Hwy, Ruston, LA, 71270, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with Menu

